

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO: Crl.P.No.1833 of 2023

121

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.11.2023	<u>BSB, J</u> The learned counsel for the petitioners sought extension of interim order, whereas the learned counsel for the respondents opposed the same. Hence post on 20.11.2023. <u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u> NSM	