

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE:CrI.P.No.1833 OF 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
24.	12.07.2024	<u>BVLNC, J</u> Learned counsel representing for the petitioners present. Learned counsel representing for the respondents present and submitted that they filed counter. List the matter after two (02) weeks, finally under the caption '<i>for Hearing</i>'. Interim order granted earlier is extended till then. Pmk BVLNC, J	

--	--	--	--