

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE:CrI.P.No.1833 OF 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
27.	02.12.2024	<u>BVLNC, J</u> Heard learned counsel for the petitioners. It is submitted that Smt.K.Renu Chakravarthy, learned counsel for respondent No.2 is not feeling well and requested time. List the matter on 12.12.2024. Interim order granted earlier is extended for a period of four (04) weeks. Pmk <u>BVLNC, J</u>	

--	--	--	--