

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: Crl.P.No.1833 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
26.	13.08.2026	<u>GTK,J</u> Mr.P.Ranga Rao, learned counsel representing Mr.K.Ratna Sagar, learned counsel for the petitioners, requested a short adjournment. Post on 10.09.2026. GTK,J BMS	